Features
• Wide Pressure Range Capability with
Single Regulator - Up to 60 psi / 4.1 bar
outlet pressure.
• Suitable for Monitoring Applications - Pair
the LS200 Series with pilot operated regulator
in a monitor application for spring open and
spring closed.

Use the Specifications section on page 2 and carefully
review the description to the right of each specification.
Use this information to complete the Ordering Guide
Trim, Percent of Full Capacity (Select One)
   100% (standard)
   78%
   60%
   40%
Elastomers
   Nitrile (NBR) (standard)
Slam-Shut Position (refer to Figure 3) (Select One)
   L-R
   R-L
   L-R with Field Conversion Option
   R-L with Field Conversion Option
Ordering Guide
Actuator (Select One)
   Type LS220
   Type LS250
Body Material and End Connection Style (Select One)
 Ductile Iron
   PN16
   CL150 RF
   PN16 with expanded outlet
   CL150 RF with expanded outlet
 Steel
   NPT
   PN16
   CL150 RF
   PN16 with expanded outlet
   CL150 RF with expanded outlet
Outlet Pressure Range (Select One)
 Type LS220
   4.35 to 5.1 psig / 0.30 to 0.35 bar, Light Green
   4.35 to 10.6 psig / 0.3 to 0.73 bar, Pink
   4.8 to 15.7 psig / 0.33 to 1.08 bar, Dark Blue
   8.3 to 21.75 psig / 0.57 to 1.5 bar, Orange
 Type LS250
   20 to 30.3 psig / 1.38 to 2.09 bar, Pink
   20 to 44.8 psig / 1.38 to 3.09 bar, Dark Blue
   25 to 60 psig / 1.72 to 4.14 bar, Orange
on the following page. Specify the desired selection
wherever there is a choice to be made. Then send the
Ordering Guide to your local Sales Office.
11
LS200 Series
N
or